
[SYL CHRISTCHURCHLed 1200 ke. 250m, _|

6, Op.m. Light Music
6.30 "This is the Army"
7. 0 Famous Piano Pieces
7.15 Dora. Labbette
ae The BBC Theatre Orches-ra
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30 Band Programme
9.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra conducted by CharlesWilliams

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

8.45 a.m. Let the Bands Play9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Something For All10.16 Hymns on the Air
10.30 "At Eventide"
10.55 Light and Bright11.30 Music and Flowers
411.43 Have You Heard These?.12.40 p.m. Popular Entertainers
1.30 World Affairs; Talk byWickham Steed
= Down Memory Lane
2.12 Songs by Men
2.24 Stars of Broadcasting3. 0 Coronets of England
3.39- London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Ballet Music
Aurora’s WeddingTohaikovski
3.55 Your Cavalier4.20 Musical Mixture
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.
E. 0. Harding
6. 0 The Sait Lake Tabernacle
Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 The London Symphony Or-
chestra
Slavonic Dance No. 1 in C
Slavonic Dance No. 2 in E
Minor Dvorak

7.14 Solomon (pianist)
Berceuse, Op. 57 Chopin7.18 Joan Hammond (soprano)

|Mimi’s Farewell Puccini
7.25 Elizabeth Rethberg (so-
prano) and Ezio Pinza (bass) ©Hand in Hand We’ll Stand(Don ‘Giovanni’) Mozart
7.28 The Salon Orchestra
Humoresque Teohaikovskii

7.31 The David Granville En-
semble
7.57 Song Hits of the 20th Cen-
tury
8.10 "Curtain Call’
A Complete Play :

8.33 Have You Heard These?8.45 Sundays Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Harry Horliek and his Or-chestra
A Kiss in the Dark | Herbert

9.26 Patricia Rossborough
(pianist)
China Doll Parade

Zamecnik
9.31 John Scott Trotter’s Orch-
stra
Triumphal March

Prokofieff
9.35 "My Son, My Son"10. 0 Close down

INA fan
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 From My Record Album10.0 Music by English Com-
posers
11. 0 METHODIST SERVICE:
Trinity ot eas Preacher: Rev.W, G, Slad
12.15 p.m, pee Celebrities4,0 Dinner Music
4.30 World Affairs: Talk by
Wickham Steed2.0 Shakespeare’s Characters:"Fluelien"
BBC. Programme2.46 Instrumental Interlude

2.30 Serge’ Koussevitzky andBoston Symphony Orchestra"Peter and the Wolf" Orch-
estral Fairy Tale, Op. 67

Prokofieff2.56 Orchestras of the World =:

3.30 "Disraeli’’
3.56 Light...Orchestras" and
Book of Verse; The Poets

Laureate
BBC Programme

4.30 Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
John’s Church, Preacher: Rev.
L. D. C, Groves
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Arrangements of Music by HenryPurcell
Eugene Ormandy and Phila-
delphia Orchestra"Dido and Aeneas" Suite

arr. Cailliet
8.17 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Fairest Isle of All Isles Ex-
celling arr. Dryden
Nymphs and Shepherds

8.23. Dr. Charles M. Courboin
(organ)
Trumpet Tune and Air

arr. Archer
8.26 Constant Lambert and Halle
Orchestra
"Comus" Ballet Suite

arr. Lambert
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9,22 Music from the Theatre:le Beggear’s Opera" Gay411.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6. Op.m. Light Music
6.30 Favourite Artists
7. 0 ABC Light Orchestra
7.15 David Lioyd Leaner)7.30 For ‘the Pian
7.45 Songs of theSes Road8.0 ‘The Defender"

8.30 Recitals featuring Women
Composers: (1) Ethel Smyth;(2) Elizabeth Maconchy; (3)Liza Lehmann; (4) MargaretSutherland
Ethel SmythBritish Symphony Orchestra"The Wreckers" Overture
Light Symphony Orchestra
Two Interlinked French Folk
Melodies
Minuet from "Fete Galante"
8.46 Elizabeth Maconchy
Helen Gaskell (oboe), and theGriller String Quartet
Quintet
9. 1 Liza Lehmann

. Dora Labbette (soprano), MurlelBrunskill (contralto), Hubert
Eisdell (tenor), Harold Williams
(baritone).
Song Cycle: In a Persian
Garden |

9.34 Margaret Sutherland ,Thomas White (clarinet), Wm.Krasnik (viola), Roy White
(horn), Margaret Sutherland
(piano)
Quartet in G Minor
9.50 Thomas White (s@x0-
phone), and Margaret Suther-
land (piano) *

Fantasy Sonata
10. 0 Close down

Cy2 2a8.46 a.m. Bernhard Levitow’s
Salon Orchestra
9.0 With the Kiwis In Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:Johann Sebastian Bach
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Australian Bush SongsSoloist: Dale Smith, Conductor,Hubert Clifford

BBC Programme
72. 0 Band of H.M. Irish Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS
Talk by Wickham Steed

2.0 The Australian Hour
3. 0 Major Work
Jascha Heifetz (violin) and
Emanuel Bay (piano)
Sonata No, 2 in G Minor, te13 Grieg

3.20 Famous Artist: Essie Ack-
land (contralto)
3.40 BBC ga OrchestraSerenade inC Major, Op. 48Tohai ovskl
4.0 Recital for Two
4.30 Play of the Week: ‘Flood"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service:Conducted by "Uncle Mac"
5.30 Journey to Romance

BBC Programme
6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
St. Paul’s Church
Preacher: Rev. C. J. Tocker
8. 0 Recently Released
8.20 *Rebecca"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Academic Festival Overture

Brahms
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Carnival Romain Overture

Berlioz
9.25 Musical Miniatures
9.36 "The Citadel"10. 0 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand10. OQ Morning Melodies
10.15 Littie Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Under the Spotlight, fea-
turing Mary Martin11.0 ariety Fare
11.30 The Operas of Donizetti
12. 0 The Fantastic Toyshop

Rossini
12.30 p.m. Close down

Sunday, January 19News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280m.

MORNING:
6.0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Brass Band Parade: Band-
master, W. H. Cravenwt
4
Friendly Road Children’sChoir

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
AFTERNOON:

412. O Listeners’ Request Session2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
Harry Turney
ss Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Strange Vision
7.40 Topical Talk by ProfessorHornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 N.Z. Presents
9.15 Music in the TannerManner
9.45 Chorus Gentlemen10. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close downI nak nee ae ern ne rm a nee eae

eae ace
:
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry
8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Melody Time
9.45 Music from the Islands
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Popular Vocalist
11.30 The Services Session, con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session3.0 Radio Variety
3.30 From Our Overseas
Library5. 0 Storytime with BryanOBrien~
(5.25

;
Salt Lake City Tabernacle

_

EVENING:6.0 Social Justice
6.45 Musical Interlude
6.30 Musio in the Tanner
Manner
7. 0 Voice of Youth (first
broadcast)
7.15 Studio Presentation
7.30 . History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: King of the Mediums
8. 0 The Adventures of Topper8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talka 4 ZB Gazette
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
Henderson, Brown and De Sylva10.30 Restful Melodies
11. O Recital Time
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo:Famous Small Orchestras
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session, followed
by Radio Matinee1.0 Voice of Youth
2. 0 Orchestral Selections
2.15 The Featured Singer2.30 From Our Overseas Library3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
5. Storytime with Brian[)
O’Brien.

EVENING:
6.0 #A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in Demand6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner7.0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: A Royal Scandal7.40 A Studio Presentation8. 0 Off Parade at Radio's
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation9.15 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Leslie Stuart
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4Z7,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, can-ducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from our
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:

Record

12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
2. 0 Serenade
2.30 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme, "iTMA"
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 42ZB Choristers, conductedby Anita Oliver

\

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
8.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)7.9 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
8. G History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Violin Mota
245 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Vincent Youmans
11.45 At Close of Day
12. @ Close down

f Hp PALMERSTON Nth,° 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
8.0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Young Man With a Band:Les Brown
9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana
9.45 Rhythm Rodeo
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Laugh This Off
10.45 Singing for You: TonyMartin .
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session, conduc-ted by Lt. Budd

AFTERNOON:
12.0 As You Like It
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain
3. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-

_ teries: Missing at Lloyd’s4.0 Bing Sings4 @ Notable Trials
4.20 Peppy and Popular
4.45 Chorus Gentlemen
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner

EVENING:
6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.30 Reserved e

7. 0 The Adventures of Topper
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man~

8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Romances
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Big Ben"4 Sunday Symphony: LeopoldStokowski.
9.16 Enter a Murderer
9.45 Songs of Good Cheer
10. 0 Close down

Songs of Good Cheer may be
heard from 8ZB at 8.30 p.m.
and from 2ZA at 9.45 p.m,
The cleverly dramatized facts
presented in History’s Un-
solved Mysteries have made this
programme one of the most pop-ular Sunday shows. 1ZB at 7.10
p.m., 2ZB at 7.30 p.m., 3ZB at
7.0 p.m., 4ZB at 8.0 p.m, and
2ZA at 3.0 p.m,

7.40 p.m. brings Professor
Hornblow to 1ZB’s microphoneto give another of his topicaltalks,

At 11.30 this morning Station
4ZB presents another programme
of Sunday music and hymns by
the Salt Lake City Choir,


